NM350
Network Switch
User
Manual
   Revision 1.4
   December 2015
The product described in this manual is compliant
with all related CE standards.

 Linux 2.6;
QNX 6.5.
1.2 NM350 ordering information
Notations (ordering information) in Fastwel product catalogs are given in Table 1-1.
Table 1-1: Components of NM350 depending on device version
Name
Convention
al
designation
Ordering
designation
Note
Network switch
NM350
NM350
NM350-01
4 LAN 10/100/1000 Mb/sec with PoE,
2 x LAN 1000 Mb/sec
NM350-02
4 x LAN 10/100/1000 Mb/sec with PoE,
2 x LAN 1000 Mb/sec, a set of mating
parts of connectors
1.3 Delivery checklist of NM350
Delivery checklist of NM350 includes:
1. NM350 device – 1 pcs.;
2. IMES.465921.001 Installation kit (panel fixing) – 1 pcs.;
 IMES.745532.014 Mounting bracket – 1 pcs.;
 Screw М4х8 DIN7985 – 4 pcs.;
 Lock washer M4 DIN25201 – 4 pcs.;
3. IMES.465921.002 Installation kit (DIN-rail mounting) – 1 pcs.;
 UTA 130 mounting rail adapter p/n 2706412 Phoenix contact   – 1 pcs.;
 Screw М3х8 DIN7985 – 4 pcs.;
 Lock washer Ø3.2 DIN125 – 4 pcs.;
4. IMES.465921.003 Installation kit – 1 pcs.;
 Cap p/n 21 01 000 0003 Harting – 6 pcs.;
 Backshell p/n 09 67 015 0417 Harting – 1 pcs.;
NM350    USER MANUAL © 2 0 1 6
10
N M 3 5  0 Introducti
on
 Screw М4х8 DIN7985 – 1 pcs.;
 IMES.758441.004 Nut – 1 pcs.;
5. For NM350-02 version, the delivery checklist includes IMES.465921.005
assembly kit:
 6x kits of mating parts of LAN connectors, which include:
 М12 connector, p/n 21 03 881 1805 Harting – 1 pcs.;
 M12 contact, p/n 21 01 100 9014 Harting – 8 pcs.;